452
Motor StageS
Piezo Stages
Linear Stages
Rotation Stages
ZF Stages
Motorized Optics Holders
Goniometers

travel
(mm)
table
Size
(mm)
Load
Capacity
(kg)
angular
 Deviation
(arcsec)
Stiffness
(arcsec/N×cm) Price Model Number
Part
NUMBer
10 40 x 40 3 25 1.5 TAMM40-10C 509-4010
10 40 x 40 3 25 1.5 TAMM40-10CR 509-4011
10 50 x 50 5 25 1.5 TAMM50-10C 509-5010
10 50 x 50 5 25 1.5 TAMM50-10CR 509-5011
15 60 x 60 5 20 0.5 TAMM60-15C 509-6015
15 60 x 60 5 20 0.5 TAMM60-15CR 509-6016
15 70 x 70 5 20 0.5 TAMM70-15C 509-7015
15 70 x 70 5 20 0.5 TAMM70-15CR 509-7016
aluminum Crossed roller guide Motorized Stage